Gauschiessen Blasrohr 2019

Aurach, 01.05.2019
Meister Blasrohr
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Name
Hartmann, Jirgen
Leis, Michael
Frey, Sebastian
Bohrer, Richard
Marsch, Gunther

Wiesenbacher, Michael

Binder, Sven
Honig, Christina
Wagner, Sabine
Auerochs, Erich
Wagner, Wolfgang
Amann, Bodo

Wiesenbacher, Stefan

Seis, Markus
Buckel, Fabian
Bohrer, Bernd
Buttgereit, Joachim
Leis, Beate
Swoboda, Markus
Kraus, Harald
Frey, Franz

22 Buckel, Sven

23 Reiter, Manfred
24 Hack, Martin

25 Hetzel, Markus

26 Eckert, Michaela
27 Schluter, Ronja
28 Seis, Tobias

29 Stenzel, Jan

30 Veit , Gabi

31 Richter, Johannes
32 Honig, Hans

33 Bentheimer, Melanie
34 Zeller, Stefan

35 Eckert, Max

36 Herrmann, Andrea
37 Kraul3, Susanne
38 Buchler, Theresa
39 Eckert, Manfred
40 Albrecht, Matthias

Verein
Steinbach
Aurach
Aurach
Aurach
Aurach
Aurach
Aurach
Alberndorf
Aurach
Dietenhofen
Aurach
Elpersdorf
Lehrberg
Aurach
Aurach
Aurach
Lichtenau
Aurach
Aurach
Lehrberg
Aurach
Aurach
Alberndorf
Alberndorf
Elpersdorf
Windsbach
Aurach
Aurach
Aurach
Rugland
Elpersdorf
Alberndorf
Rugland
Untermbibert
Windsbach
Winterschneidbach
Aurach
Rugland
Windsbach
Weihenzell

Nr.

15
5
36
4
10
40
1
20
2
21
3
43
13
54
7
6
30
8
11
32
37
38
48
49
25
44
41
42
34
22
27
19
24
51
45
16
55
23
47
12
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Stand Ergebn.

591
577
571
571
568
566
564
561
559
551
549
548
547
546
545
540
527
521
515
513
487
479
470
465
457
453
452
447
442
441
432
431
406
402
392
382
370
333
317
286



41 Townson, Niclas Windsbach 46 9 281



Gauschiessen Blasrohr 2019
Aurach, 01.05.2019
Blasrohr Meister Jugend

Platz Name
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Leis, Dennis
Wiesenbacher, Leonie
Buttgereit, Saskia
Stenzel, Jasmin
Richter, Lara
Leis, Tamara
Bohrer , Nadja
Hetzel, Simon
Zeller, Angelina
Herrmann, Rene
Herrmann, Leon

Verein

Aurach

Lehrberg

Lichtenau

Aurach

Elpersdorf

Aurach

Aurach

Elpersdorf
Unternbibert
Winterschneidbach
Winterschneidbach

Nr. Stand Ergebn.

9
14
31
39
28
52
53
26
50
18
17
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567
562
536
475
471
453
442
393
367
306
279



